
BEVERAGE L IST

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

Champagne

Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, France
Champagne, France

Spark l ing  Wine

Ponte Treviso DOC, Veneto
Glera, Italy

Rose  Wine

Maison AIX Rose 
Grenache, Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, France

Whi te  Wine

Paul Jaboulet Parallele 45 Blanc
Côtes-du-Rhône

Selbach Riesling Classic
Mosel, Germany

Bava Thou Bianc, Piedmonte, Chardonnay
DOC, Italy

Francis Coppola Rosso Blanco, Chardonnay
Sonoma Valley, USA

Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

950

975

By Glass

175

195

By Bottle

2,700

225

200

195

185

175

1,125

1,000

975

925

875

Red Wine

Bava Libera, Piedmonte, Barbera Asti DOCG
Italy  

Francis Coppola Rosso Bianco Rosso,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma Valley USA

Kim Crawford, Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand

Calvet Chateau Gravereau Cuir Rouge
Cotes de Bourg, France

Little Yering, Shiraz
Victoria, Australia

 

190

195

225

200

190

 

950

975

1,125

1,000

950



S ignature  I ced  Teas

Iced Tea
Selection of green tea, black tea or Earl Grey

Lemon

Lychee

Sencha Peach

Elderflower

Tropical Osmanthus

Coconut
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S ignature  Ref resher

Fresh Juices
Orange / apple / watermelon / pineapple / honeydew / papaya

Mixed Green Juices
Green apple, celery, cucumber, mint leaves

Energizer
Peach, orange, pineapple, chia seed

Detox Juice
Orange, carrot, red apple, honey, apple cider, ginger, turmeric

Smoothies
Banana, honey, oat milk, yoghurt

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

80

90

90

90

90
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   135

135

85
     85

85
85
85

Water

Still
Acqua Panna 750 ml

Sparkling
San Pellegrino 750 ml

Dammann Frères  Loose  Tea

Strong breakfast 
Earl Grey 
Sencha de Chine 
Jasmine
Chamomile 

60
     60

60
     60

60
80
80
80

Sof t  Dr inks

Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Soda water
Tonic water
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Indian Tonic 

     60
     80
     80
     80

80
80
90

30

Nespresso  Cof fee  -  Served Hot  or  I ced

Espresso
Double espresso 
Black coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat white 
Butterscotch latte
Espresso, fresh milk, whipped butterscotch sauce

Add soya milk/oat milk/almond milk/espresso shot

“Park Hyatt Jakarta follows Nespresso’s ‘Doing is Everything’ sustainability campaign, which means the 
aluminum of the capsules is recycled and the coffee grounds are composted to grow new coffee beans.”



Sp i r i t s

Vodka
Ketel One, Netherlands
Grey Goose, France
Beluga Gold Line, Russia

Rum
Diplomatico Planas, Venezuela
Mount Gay Black Barrell, Barbados
Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala

Gin
Tanqueray, England
Hendrick’s, Scotland
Tanqueray No.10, England

Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Scotland
Dewar’s 15 YO, Scotland
Glenkinchie 12 YO, Scotland
Cragganmore 12 YO, Scotland
Royal Lochnagar 12 YO, Scotland
Oban 14 YO, Scotland
Glenmorangie 18 YO, Scotland
Tullibardine 20 YO, Scotland
Glenfarclas 30 YO, Scotland

45 ml

165
200
350

165
165
325

150
200
250

175
185
225
225
275
300

By Bottle

2,250
3,000
5,500

 
2,500

 2,500
5,000

2,250
3,000
4,000

 
2,500
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
4,500
8,500
7,500

21,000

BEVERAGE L IST

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES.
PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

 
165
250
165

165
175
225
150

 150
350

 
2,500
4,000
2,500

2,500
2,500
3,750
2,250

 2,250
5,500
7,000
9,000

16,000
19,000

80
90

110

150
150

Tequila
Espolon Blanco, Mexico
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico 
Machetazo Espadín, Mexico

American, Irish, Japanese Whisky 
Maker’s Mark, USA
Bulleit Rye, USA
Russell’s Reserve 10 YO, USA
Teeling Small Batch, Ireland
Tullamore Dew, Ireland
Kamiki Intense Blended Malt, Japan
Kura 8 YO, Japan
Kura 12 YO, Japan
Hakushu 12 YO, Japan
Yamazaki 12 YO, Japan

BEER
Bintang, Indonesia
Heineken, Netherlands
Asahi, Japan

CRAFT BEER
IOI Brut Lager, Indonesia
IOI Tropical Neipa, Indonesia


