Champagne	By Glass	By Bottle
Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, France Champagne, France		2,700
Sparkling Wine		
Ponte Treviso DOC, Veneto Glera, Italy	175	950
Rose Wine		
Maison AIX Rose Grenache, Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, France	195	975
White Wine		
Paul Jaboulet Parallele 45 Blanc Côtes-du-Rhône	190	950
Selbach Riesling Classic Mosel, Germany	195	975
Bava Thou Bianc, Piedmonte, Chardonnay DOC, Italy	225	1,125
Francis Coppola Rosso Blanco, Chardonnay Sonoma Valley, USA	200	1,000
Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	190	950
Red Wine		
Bava Libera, Piedmonte, Barbera Asti DOCG Italy	225	1,125
Francis Coppola Rosso Bianco Rosso, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma Valley USA	200	1,000
Kim Crawford, Pinot Noir Marlborough, New Zealand	195	975
Calvet Chateau Gravereau Cuir Rouge Cotes de Bourg, France	185	925
Little Yering, Shiraz Victoria, Australia	175	875

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE. WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

Signature Iced Teas

Iced Tea Selection of green tea, black tea or Earl Grey	90
Lemon	90
Lychee	90
Sencha Peach	90
Elderflower	90
Tropical Osmanthus	90
Coconut	90

Signature Refresher

Fresh Juices Orange / apple / watermelon / pineapple / honeydew / papaya	80
Mixed Green Juices Green apple, celery, cucumber, mint leaves	90
Energizer Peach, orange, pineapple, chia seed	90
Detox Juice Orange, carrot, red apple, honey, apple cider, ginger, turmeric	90
Smoothies Banana, honey, oat milk, yoghurt	90

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE. WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

Water

Still	
Acqua Panna 750 ml	135
Ca aulalia a	

Sparkling	
San Pellegrino 750 ml	135

Dammann Frères Loose Tea

Strong breakfast	85
Earl Grey	85
Sencha de Chine	85
Jasmine	85
Chamomile	85
Chamonine	80

Nespresso Coffee - Served Hot or Iced

Espresso	60
Double espresso	80
Black coffee	80
Latte	80
Cappuccino	80
Flat white	80
Butterscotch latte	90
Espresso, fresh milk, whipped butterscotch sauce	
	0.0

	Add soya milk/oat milk/almond milk/espresso shot	30
--	--	----

"Park Hyatt Jakarta follows Nespresso's 'Doing is Everything' sustainability campaign, which means the aluminum of the capsules is recycled and the coffee grounds are composted to grow new coffee beans."

Soft Drinks

Coke	60
Coke Zero	60
Sprite	60
Soda water	60
Tonic water	60
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	80
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	80
Fever Tree Indian Tonic	80

Spirits	45 ml	By Bottle
Vodka Ketel One, Netherlands Grey Goose, France Beluga Gold Line, Russia	165 200 350	2,250 3,000 5,500
Rum Diplomatico Planas, Venezuela Mount Gay Black Barrell, Barbados Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala	165 165 325	2,500 2,500 5,000
Gin Tanqueray, England Hendrick's, Scotland Tanqueray No.10, England	150 200 250	2,250 3,000 4,000
Scotch Whisky Johnnie Walker Black Label, Scotland Dewar's 15 YO, Scotland Glenkinchie 12 YO, Scotland Cragganmore 12 YO, Scotland Royal Lochnagar 12 YO, Scotland Oban 14 YO, Scotland Glenmorangie 18 YO, Scotland Tullibardine 20 YO, Scotland Glenfarclas 30 YO, Scotland	175 185 225 225 275 300	2,500 3,000 3,000 4,000 4,500 8,500 7,500 21,000
Tequila Espolon Blanco, Mexico Don Julio Reposado, Mexico Machetazo Espadín, Mexico	165 250 165	2,500 4,000 2,500
American, Irish, Japanese Whisky Maker's Mark, USA Bulleit Rye, USA Russell's Reserve 10 YO, USA Teeling Small Batch, Ireland Tullamore Dew, Ireland Kamiki Intense Blended Malt, Japan Kura 8 YO, Japan Kura 12 YO, Japan Hakushu 12 YO, Japan Yamazaki 12 YO, Japan	165 175 225 150 150 350	2,500 2,500 3,750 2,250 2,250 5,500 7,000 9,000 16,000 19,000
BEER Bintang, Indonesia Heineken, Netherlands Asahi, Japan		80 90 110
CRAFT BEER IOI Brut Lager, Indonesia IOI Tropical Neipa, Indonesia		150 150

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE. WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED, WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.